Little Big Horn College Archives Archives and Records Transfer Agreement (Deed of Gift)

The Little Big Horn College Archives, Crow Agency, Montana acknowledges receipt from

	(Name of Individual/Organization)
	(Address & Phone)
of the following property:	
(Attach extra sheets if needed)	
(Date)	(Little Big Horn College Archives representative)
Library in accordance with their es be made available for research or specified below:	e Little Big Horn College Archives, as administered by the College stablished professional archival policies. I agree that this materia an unrestricted basis, subject only to those restrictions which m
(Attach extra sheets if needed)	
	blege becomes unable or unwilling to maintain and preserve e disposed of provided that prior to any such disposal and during

Hereafter, if for any reason the College becomes unable or unwilling to maintain and preserve this property, the materials may be disposed of, provided that prior to any such disposal and during the lifetime of the Donor, the Donor shall be notified thereof, and at the Donor request, the materials proposed for disposal shall be returned to the Donor.

(Date)

(Signature of Donor/Donor Representative)